duAl-lINe 6-dIGIt pRoCeSS MeteR
• 0-20 mA, 4-20 mA, 0-5 V, 1-5 V, and ±10 V Inputs
• NEMA 4X, IP65 Front
• Universal 85-265 VAC or 12/24 VDC Input Power
• Large Dual-Line 6-Digit Display, 0.6” & 0.46”
• Isolated 24 VDC @ 200 mA Transmitter Power Supply
• Math Functions for Flow & Round Horizontal Tanks
• Programmable Displays & Function Keys

©2008 Precision Digital Corporation. All rights reserved.
Your Local Distributor is:
ordering information
ProVu • Model PD6000
85-265 VAC
Model
12/24 VDC
Model Options Installed
PD6000-6R0 PD6000-7R0 None
PD6000-6R2 PD6000-7R2 2 Relays (PD1102*)
PD6000-6R3 PD6000-7R3 4-20 mA Output (PD1103*)
PD6000-6R4 PD6000-7R4 4 Relays (PD1104*)
PD6000-6R5 PD6000-7R5 2 Relays & 4-20 mA Out (PD1105*)
PD6000-6R7 PD6000-7R7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Out (PD1107*)
Note: 24 V Transmitter power supply standard on all models.
* Model number for replacement option board or field-installed options.
Accessories
Model Description